SELF-DIRECTED SEARCH
PRICING LIST

» SIGMA

5 ASSESSMENT SYSTEMS INC.

SDS Standard
Examination Kit

SDS Technical Manual

SDS Standard
Assessment Booklets

Standard SDS
Occupations Finders

Standard SDS You and
Your Career Booklets

2701R

2702

2703R

2711

2713

Hand scoring kit includes SDS Test Manual, 25 Standard SDS Assessment Booklets,
25 Occupations Finders, 25 You and Your Career Booklets, plus an SDS Educational
Opportunities Finder.

Technical Manual includes chapters on development and history, the 1994 edition
of Form R, construct validity, other SDS forms, and effects and outcomes.

Package of 25. Hand scoring materials.

Package of 25. Hand scoring materials.

Package of 25. Hand scoring materials.

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

$422.00

$120.00

$110.00

$110.00

$100.00

800-265-1285






