

SELF-DIRECTED SEARCH PRICING LIST

Item	Item No.	Description	US Pricing	CDN Pricing
SDS Standard Examination Kit	2701R	Hand scoring kit includes SDS Test Manual, 25 Standard SDS Assessment Booklets, 25 Occupations Finders, 25 You and Your Career Booklets, plus an SDS Educational Opportunities Finder.	n/a	\$ 422.00
SDS Technical Manual	2702	Technical Manual includes chapters on development and history, the 1994 edition of Form R, construct validity, other SDS forms, and effects and outcomes.	n/a	\$ 120.00
SDS Standard Assessment Booklets	2703R	Package of 25. Hand scoring materials.	n/a	\$ 110.00
Standard SDS Occupations Finders	2711	Package of 25. Hand scoring materials.	n/a	\$ 110.00
Standard SDS You and Your Career Booklets	2713	Package of 25. Hand scoring materials.	n/a	\$ 100.00

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM 800-265-1285